WDD2211712A133044

Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:

EC approval number:
EC approval date
Engine
Transmission

Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle

Steering

Data card
-WDD2211712A133044 -

WDD2211712A133044

S 500

0782500064

5133253

P0500

03.01.07
€1*2001/116*0335*05
10.20.06
27396130136310
72290401138509
22133037941002666258
22133038941002666240
22135040040433148000
22146019000704401250

Major assemblies

2

o Major assembly number Variant Object number

% Engine 27396130136310 A2730100002

T Transmission 72290401138509 2212705401

O Front axle, left 22133037941002666258

§ Front axle, right 22133038941002666240

LO Rear axle 22135040040433148000

g Steering 22146019000704401250 A2214601900

o

NCodes

—

<

g Code Designation

8— 09N STEUERCODE WERK SINDELFINGEN/GRAZ

o 197U OBSIDIANSCHWARZ - METALLICLACK
200A Leather upholstery
205B BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG U.WARTUNGSHEFT-ENGLISCH
218 Rear view camera
220 PARKTRONIC incl. Parking Guidance
221B HINWEISSCHILD KUEHLWASSER/BETANKUNG - ENGLISCH
223 Electrically-adjustable rear seats including memory function
23N STEUERCODE WERK SINDELFINGEN/GRAZ
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Code
249
255A
275
276
283B
289
297

301

308
310
383B
386
401
402
406
413
427
432
436
437
477
481
524
526
540
551
581
582
595
600
610
616
668

Designation

interior mirror and driver's exterior mirror automatically dimming

LEDER - BEIGE

Memory package

Memory function rear

AIRBAGSCHILD - ENGLISCH
Wood/leather multifunction steering wheel

Roller blind

Ashtray inserts including cover with cigarette lighter in the front and rear stowage

compartments

Refrigerated compartment

Double cup holder

HINWEISSCHILD BATTERIE - ENGLISCH
Comfort telephony

Climatised front seats

Climatised rear seats

Multi-cont.rear seat with massage function
Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission
Seat comfort package

Luxury head restraits f. driver a. front passenger
Luxury head restraint in rear

Tyre pressure loss warning system

Sump shield

Paint protection - preservation freight packaging
COMAND

Electric sunblind for rear window

Anti-theft warning system

THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control
THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control in the rear
Tinted IR reflecting lam.glass

Headlamp cleaning system

Night View Assist Plus

Bi-xenon headlamps w. headlamp cornering fct.

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
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Code Designation
669 Spare wheel / folding wheel
731 high-gloss dark brown burr walnut wood trim
770 48.3 cm (19-inch) AMG 5-spoke light-alloy wheels
807 Technical modifications
810 Burmester® surround sound system
814 DVD changer
825L INDIEN
856 Telephone handset
863 TV tuner
864 Rear compartment entertainment package
876 ambient lighting
881 Remote boot lid closing
882 Interior motion sensor
883 Power closing
8XXL ASIEN
O 910 Heavy-duty alternator
; 91V SPEED- + LOADINDEX 96Y+101Y
g 983 CoC document EU4 without Reg. Cert. Part Il
8 A21 SHIFT BY WIRE
§| A22 NEUE WANDLERGENERATION
8 A24 GELENKFLANSCH 4-ARM 120
é A45 O-SCHALTPLATTE MIT VGS2
_.8_' F221 BAUREIHE 221
_'5-; FV LIMOUSINE LANG
% G904 GETRIEBECODE AUSFUEHRUNG 04
(_o) GA GETRIEBE AUTOMATISCH
HA HINTERACHSE
K10 Software control for the active light function
K11 Adaptive brake lights
K12 STEUERCODE FUER SERVICEINTERVALL
K17 STEUERCODE FUER SERVICEINTERVALL 10000 KM
M273 V8-OTTOMOTOR M273
M55 HUBRAUM 5,5 LITER
Q21 GV - VA-BREMSSCHLAUCH MIT SCHLAUCHAUSSENHAUT EPDM
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WDD2211712A133044
Code Designation
Q50 GV - PERFORATION VA-BREMSSCHEIBEN
R RECHTS-LENKUNG
RO1 Summer tyres
uo6 Exterior mirrors for India
u12 Velour floor mats
u7s DVD-PLAYER MIT REGIONAL-CODE 5 RUSSLAND,OSTEUROPA
VL VORDERACHSHAELFTE LINKS
VR VORDERACHSHAELFTE RECHTS
VPD data
VPD ID Designation Contents
10002 Airbag-Steuergerat 2218704787 20088B12
10032 ESP-Steuergerat 22154552322507021300000433
10156 ISM-Steuergerat 164270035208060600499416
10160 EFB-Steuergerat 07021300000898
2 20001 EGS-Serien-Nummer 1386280
6 20002 EGS-Kennung yd54febkxel2
E
m -
DEqmpment
<
& Paints
0
O. Scratch-resistant clearcoat C:CERAMICLEAR
2 Interior equipment 255 - LEDER - BEIGE
o - . . S
N Add.ItIOna| information on interior 200 - LEDER
e equipment
g’ Paint
a Use Code Additional paint Designation
o information
o Paintwork 1 197 OBSIDIANSCHWARZ -
METALLICLACK
Tires
Tire manufacturer DUNLOP
Other
Windshield transmission 58554E49
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